o6LAG - Winnsboro - Williams Flying Service

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Louisiana
United States of America

79ft (24m)

GMT -6
32.22232,-91.86793
land

6LA6

n/a

6LAG

915m (3002ft)
184° /4°

23m (75ft)
grass

No airport communication available for 6LA6

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
ML SABAR (MONROE) NDB 18.3 314.4°
MLU MONROE VORTAC 19.6 330.2°
BQP BASTROP NDB 31.9 358.3°
TKH TALLULAH (VICKSBURG/TALLULAH) NDB 42.8 88.4°
FWV TRUXNO (FARMERVILLE) NDB 43.1 319.8°
ROQ RUSTON NDB 43.2 298.2°
HAH NATCHEZ-ADAMS COUNTY NDB 43.3 132.7°
SWB SAWMILL (WINNFIELD) VOR/DME 43.8 252.8°
HEZ NATCHEZ VOR/DME 46.4 136.7°
AEX ALEXANDRIA VORTAC 66.3 213.2°
Disclaimer

frequency
392
117.20
329
344
379
368
388
113.75
110
116.10
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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